Total
Amount

1 Silicon Power DDR5 16GB 4800MHz (PC5-38400) CL40 1.1V
260-Pin SODIMM Laptop Notebook Computer RAM Memory
Module | B0BV6Q8QGP ( B0BV6Q8QGP ) 
HSN:85371000

₹3,507.62 1 ₹3,507.62 9% CGST ₹315.69 ₹4,139.00

9% SGST ₹315.69

TOTAL: ₹631.38 ₹4,139.00
Amount in Words:
Four Thousand One Hundred Thirty-nine only

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Sy No. 524/1,2,3,4,6, 525/1,2,3,4,5,6,
526/3,4,5,6,527 of madivala village, and Sy
no.51/1 of thatanahalli village, kasaba hobli,
anekal taluk, Bangalore urban district 
Bangalore, Karnataka, 562107